Utility Contacts — Electric Submetering

Central Hudson Gas and Electric Corporation

Mr. Mark Mulpeter

Director of New Business & Commercial Account Services
Central Hudson Gas and Electric Corporation

284 South Avenue

Poughkeepsie, New York 12601

mmulpeter@cenhud.com

Telephone — 845-486-5755

Fax —

Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc.
Won Choe

General Manager, Central Energy Services
Consolidated Edison Company of New York, Inc.

4 Irving Place

New York, New York 10003

ChoeW@coned.com

Telephone — 212-460-3559

Fax — 212-673-1729

New York State Electric and Gas Corporation
Ms. Kathy Grande

New York State Electric and Gas Corporation
P.O. Box 5224

Binghamton, New York 13902-5224
Kathy_Grande@rge.com

Telephone — 585-771-4514

Fax —

Niagara Mohawk Power Corporation d/b/a National Grid
Mr. David Hodson

Supervisor, Customer Connections - Electric

National Grid



300 Erie Boulevard, West
Syracuse, New York 13202
David.hodson@nationalgrid.com
Telephone — 781-907-3504

Fax —

Orange & Rockland Utilities, Inc.
Mr. Don Kennedy

Director, New Business

Orange & Rockland Utilities, Inc.
390 West Route 59

Spring Valley, New York, 10977
dkennedy@oru.com

Telephone — 845-577-3064

Fax — 845-577-3465

Rochester Gas and Electric Corporation
Ms. Kathy Grande

Rochester Gas and Electric Corporation
89 East Avenue

Rochester, New York 14649

Kathy _Grande@rge.com

Telephone — 585-771-4514

Fax —
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